The long journey
battery
Made in Europe
by Exide Technologies
Original Equipment
Manufacturer
Marine
Battery Solutions

L
(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
Polarity Terminal
Weight
(kg)
Box
ES 290 • 290 25 – 165 175 125 0 Flat Lug (M5) 10 P24 •
ES 450 • 450 40 – 210 175 175 0 Flat Lug (19) 15 LB1 •
ES 650 • 650 56 – 278 175 190 0 Standard 21 L03 •
ES 900 • 900 80 – 350 175 190 0 Standard 27 L05 •
ES 950 • 950 85 – 350 175 235 1 Standard 30 D02 •
ES1000-6 • 1000 190 (6V) – 245 190 275 0 Standard 29 GC2 •
ES1100-6 • 1100 200 (6V) – 245 190 275 0 Threaded insert 32 GC2 •
ES1200 • 1200 110 – 285 270 230 2 Standard 39 D07 •
ES1300 • 1300 120 – 350 175 290 0 Standard 39 D03 •
ES1350 • 1350 120 – 513 189 223 3 Standard 40 D04 •
ES1600 • 1600 140 – 513 223 223 3 Standard 47 D05 •
ES2400 • 2400 210 – 518 279 240 3 Standard 67 D06 •
ET550 550 80 – 278 175 190 0 Standard 21 L03
ET 650 650 90 – 350 175 190 0 Standard 27 L05
ET 700-6 700 195 (6V) – 245 190 275 0 Standard 30 GC2